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審 判 長：後藤　二三夫

記録主任：加藤　俊哉

県中学記録(KJ)          3:59.80   大塚　陸渡(暁)                        2016
大会記録(GR)            4:34.53   佐伯　陽生(羽津)                      2015 10月20日 14:10 ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ

ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　2組

1組 2組
順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ 順位 ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾄ ﾉｳﾉ ﾀｶﾔ

1 15 84 坂本　滉斗(2) 羽津中 4:34.67 1 15 3057 濃野　貴也(1) 四日市南中 5:06.27
ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾏ

2 9 3058 濱田　　諒(1) 四日市南中 4:47.97 2 16 3353 西藤　稜真(1) 朝日中 5:12.03
ｱｷﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ｺｳｷ

3 16 1384 昭本　大貴(2) 暁中 4:49.81 3 13 2786 松田　洸希(1) 内部中 5:16.17
ﾊｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾀ ｳﾁﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾄ

4 13 1535 萩本　亮太(2) 朝日中 4:55.09 4 9 1521 内田　脩斗(2) 朝日中 5:23.83
ｸｻﾌﾞｶ ｶﾅﾀ ﾅｶﾉ ｶｲﾁ

5 14 1525 草深　奏太(2) 朝日中 4:55.54 5 1 3349 中野　開地(2) 朝日中 5:28.07
ｺﾏﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳｽｹ

6 8 3322 駒田　　樹(1) 川越中 5:00.46 6 10 3086 竹内　佑典(2) 楠中 5:29.55
ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｲｵ ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾀ

7 17 1279 横山　偉士(2) 塩浜中 5:02.21 7 7 3094 吉田　奏大(2) 楠中 5:30.50
ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾄ ﾌﾙｲﾁ ﾀｶﾋﾛ

8 11 1379 伊藤　颯登(2) 内部中 5:03.34 8 12 2785 古市　貴大(1) 内部中 5:30.59
ｲﾜｾ ﾏｻﾋﾛ ﾖﾈﾐﾂ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ

9 6 2440 岩瀬　真大(2) 常磐中 5:03.72 9 14 3360 米満　雄大(1) 朝日中 5:31.30
ｵｵﾋﾗ ｲﾂｷ ﾂｼﾞ ﾊﾙﾄ

10 1 3051 大平　　樹(1) 四日市南中 5:04.75 10 8 3055 辻　　晴大(1) 四日市南中 5:31.71
ｳﾗﾉ ﾋﾛﾄ ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾋﾋﾞｷ

11 2 1385 浦野　大翔(2) 暁中 5:05.08 11 2 2501 中村　　響(1) 菰野中 5:37.08
ﾃﾞﾅｶﾞ ﾘｸﾄ ﾓﾘﾀ ｺｳｾｲ

12 4 1533 出永　陸人(2) 朝日中 5:05.51 12 4 3061 森田　康生(1) 四日市南中 5:37.10
ｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾔ ﾓﾘﾀ ﾖｳﾀﾞｲ

13 7 2493 伊藤　遼弥(1) 菰野中 5:05.85 13 5 3062 森田　陽大(1) 四日市南中 5:37.77
ｶﾈｺ ﾕｳﾄ ﾐﾔﾀ ﾕｳﾍｲ

14 5 1523 金子　侑都(2) 朝日中 5:07.57 14 11 1543 宮田　悠平(2) 朝日中 5:39.09
ﾀｶｵｶ ｵﾄ ﾓﾘ ｱｵﾄ

15 3 3323 髙岡　央斗(1) 川越中 5:28.34 15 6 1545 森　　蒼斗(2) 朝日中 5:42.16
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾊﾙ ｲﾀｸﾗ ﾁﾋﾛ

10 1456 山本　羽留(2) 菰野中 DNS 16 3 1449 板倉　地洋(2) 菰野中 5:56.63
ｶﾐﾈ ﾋﾛﾄ

12 1575 上根　大翔(2) 川越中 DNS

タイムレース上位8位
順位 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 記録 風力 ｺﾒﾝﾄ

ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋﾛﾄ

1 84 坂本　滉斗(2) 羽津中 4:34.67
ﾊﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ

2 3058 濱田　　諒(1) 四日市南中 4:47.97
ｱｷﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲｷ

3 1384 昭本　大貴(2) 暁中 4:49.81
ﾊｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳﾀ

4 1535 萩本　亮太(2) 朝日中 4:55.09
ｸｻﾌﾞｶ ｶﾅﾀ

5 1525 草深　奏太(2) 朝日中 4:55.54
ｺﾏﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ

6 3322 駒田　　樹(1) 川越中 5:00.46
ﾖｺﾔﾏ ｲｵ

7 1279 横山　偉士(2) 塩浜中 5:02.21
ｲﾄｳ ﾊﾙﾄ

8 1379 伊藤　颯登(2) 内部中 5:03.34

凡例  DNS:欠場


